
HSA Members October 24, 2024

First Name Last Name Email Phone Address City Zip Type

1 Paul Adams pal20001@msn.com '+1 330-807-2532 7616 Hudson Park Drive Hudson 44236 Individual

2 Bill Baker bakerfamily42@gmail.com '+1 330-285-3027 3548 Scotswood Cir Richfield 44286 Individual

3 Pat Barker pat.p.barker@gmail.com '+1 330-289-5520 25 Clinton St Hudson 44236 Individual

4 Salvatore Cammarata sjcammarata@gmail.com '+1 862-242-0333 6001 Bradford Way Hudson 44236 Family

5 Deanna Clucas deannaclucas@gmail.com '+1 330-697-7543 1860 Village Ct Stow 44224 Individual

6 Noeline Cumming cummingnoeline@gmail.com '+1 216-512-4500 400 Harvest Dr #27 Ravenna 44266 Family

7 Alice Davis adavis8160@gmail.com '+1 330-472-3361 316 Cherry Ridge Dr Aurora 44202 Individual

8 Sandra Dennison sdennartist@hotmail.com '+1 330-678-2572 3404 Marsh Rd Stow 44224 Individual

9 Betty Derrer derrerwatercolor@outlook.com '+1 330-714-5644 4080 Redwing Trail Stow 44224 Individual

10 Jamaal Ellis jellis8388@yahoo.com '+1 216-543-2990 1030 Fairacres Ave Streetsboro 44241 Individual

11 Barbara Faulkner leightondesigns23@gmail.com '+1 330-338-2037 2096 Kirtland Place Hudson 44236 Individual

12 Janice Filipski jtfilipski@gmail.com '+1 330-573-5366 975 Alder Run Way Akron 44333 Individual

13 MaryAnn Friedman mfriedmn@ix.netcom.com '+1 434-989-8344 17358 Waterbridge Rd North Royalton 44133 Family

14 Cheri Gardiner cheryl12961gardiner@gmail.com '+1 412-992-6759 24417 Lake Road Bay Village 44141 Individual

15 Holly Gramling gramling.hols@gmail.com '+1 478-321-2673 2060 Middleton Rd Hudson 44236 Individual

16 Heidi Hanssen hahanssen@outlook.com '+1 513-317-8749 2365 Covington Rd #422 Akron 44313 Individual

17 Carol Hapanowicz clartstore2023@gmail.com '+1 330-840-0019 412 Carlin Drive Sagamore Hills 44067 Individual

18 Sherry Harris sunset707@hotmail.com '+1 440-376-4991 1686 Hawthorn Dr Cleveland 44124 Individual

19 Jeanne Henderson jhenderson@octobersunstudio.com'+1 216-789-5894 2633 E. Aurora Rd Twinsburg 44087 Individual

20 Sally Heston sheston2@gmail.com '+1 440-746-9921 2008 McClaren Lane Broadview Hts 44147 Individual

21 Mary Louise Holly marylululight@gmail.com '+1 330-348-4733 7566 State Route 43 Kent 44240 Individual

22 Sandra Johnson sljohnson17719@gmail.com '+1 216-314-0575 21499 Fairmount Blvd Shaker Heights 44118 Individual

23 Ann Kah ann.f.kah@gmail.com '+1 330-467-3416 9076 N Bedford Rd Macedonia 44056 Individual

24 Lucy Karslake karslucy@aol.com '+1 330-655-4037 206 Laurel Lake Dr.  Apt. W200Hudson 44236 Individual
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25 Jane Knight jmknight@kent.edu '+1 330-671-6586 1984 Pineview Dr Kent 44240 Individual

26 Yu Liu liuyu011997@gmail.com '+1 330-319-5302 5879 Laurawood Lane Hudson 44236 Individual

27 Christine Long pookey400@gmail.com '+1 330-592-1491 1071 Munroe FallsRd Kent 44240 Individual

28 Marcia Mandala marciamandala@yahoo.com '+1 330-414-4608 2943 Silver Lake Blvd Silver Lake 44224 Individual

29 Wyatt McAnerney wymca0@gmail.com '+1 330-998-0243 38 Plymouth Drive Hudon 44236 Individual

30 Bill & Ronna Miller bmill51@icloud.com '+1 330-235-2379 7781 S.R. 5 Ravenna 44266 Family

31 Kate Murgatroyd h2murgkate@yahoo.com '+1 330-475-6962 3924 Wetmore Rd Cuyahoga Falls 44223 Individual

32 Trudy Painting trudsk@aol.com '+1 330-656-1334 7710 Holyoke Ave Hudson 44236 Individual

33 Christine Peger pegerl@ncs.net '+1 440-732-1800 7930 Springledge Rd Northfield 44067 Individual

34 Laura Rath stowraths@gmail.com '+1 330-730-7308 2996 Sussex Court Stow 44224 Individual

35 Barbara Rhodes barhodes12@aol.com '+1 330-348-0108 475 Sycamore Lane #202 Aurora 44202 Individual

36 Ellen Sobocinski ellesobo@gmail.com '+1 330-322-3312 3560 Orchard  Dr D-8 Stow 44224 Individual

37 Denny Stoiber dennis9250@att.net '+1 330-388-3852 2850 Hastings Dr Silver Lake 44224 Individual

38 Elias Traboulsi eliastraboulsi@hotmail.com '+1 216-956-0892 33350 Shaker Blvd. Pepper Pike 44124 Individual

39 Nancy Trube ntrube@outlook.com '+1 216-534-7653 9393 Westwood Dr Macedonia 44056 Individual

40 Cathy Welner cathywelnerart@gmail.com '+1 330-659-0810 3364 Buckhaven Dr Richfield 44286 Individual

41 David Whited dcwhited@gmail.com '+1 330-524-2887 3121 Athens Road Silver Lake 44224 Individual

42 Michael Winston markerart@roadrunner.com '+1 330-405-7093 2946 Granby Circle Twinsburg 44087 Individual

43 Johanna Yurak jyurak@aol.com '+1 330-620-4606 7669 Oxgate Ct. Hudson 44236 Individual

44 Barbara Zohn barbzohn@yahoo.com '+1 330-688-5600 1177 W Arndale Rd Stow 44224 Individual
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